Gas Unit Heaters
Duct Furnaces
LF24
Compact Unit Heater - horizontal
Steady-State Efficiency - up to 81%
Input - 30,000 to 75,000 Btuh
Bulletin No.  LF24-30-75-100  (05/08)
Features

	 flue positions. See dimension drawing.
	 LF	 24	 -	 45	 A	 -	 P
	 Model Number Identification
LF = Unit Type
Unit Heater
Heat Exchanger Type
A = Aluminized Steel
S = Stainless Steel
Nominal Gas Heat Input
30 = 30,000 Btuh (8.8 kW)
45 = 45,000 Btuh (13.2 kW)
60 = 60,000 Btuh (17.6 kW)
75 = 75,000 Btuh (22.0 kW)
Heating System
•	 24 volt redundant combination gas control